40 Specifications subject to change.
Main applications
Packaging Machine tools
Automatic machines Rotary tables
Filling machines Robots
Capping machines Palletisers
Labelling machines Medical / pharmaceutical
Converting machines Cable reels

Electric Fieldbus Fluidic (combined solutions)
Signals Ethernet Air
Profinet Oil
Canbus Gas
RS 232 Water
Combinations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits
Customizations
48 Specifications subject to change.
All dimensions in millimeters, unless otherwise specified
Model Number of circuits L Color code
Total Power Signals IP51 IP65 IP51 IP65
20A 5A p. 82
SVTS C 06-X-A-06/00 6 6 - 60.5 81.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-00/12 12 - 12 60.5 81.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-12/00 12 12 - 90.5 111.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-06/12 18 6 12 90.5 111.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-00/24 24 - 24 90.5 111.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-18/00 18 18 - 120.5 141.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-12/12 24 12 12 120.5 141.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-06/24 30 6 24 120.5 141.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-00/36 36 - 36 120.5 141.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-24/00 24 24 - 150.5 171.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-18/12 30 18 12 150.5 171.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-12/24 36 12 24 150.5 171.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-06/36 42 6 36 150.5 171.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-00/48 48 - 48 150.5 171.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-30/00 30 30 - 180.5 201.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-24/12 36 24 12 180.5 201.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-18/24 42 18 24 180.5 201.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-12/36 48 12 36 180.5 201.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-06/48 54 6 48 180.5 201.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-00/60 60 - 60 180.5 201.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-36/00 36 36 - 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-30/12 42 30 12 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-24/24 48 24 24 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-18/36 54 18 36 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-12/48 60 12 48 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-06/60 66 6 60 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-18/36 54 18 36 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-12/48 60 12 48 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-06/60 66 6 60 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06-X-A-00/72 72 - 72 210.5 231.5 CC 5 CC 7
SVTS C 06
Custom cable length increase possible as multiples of 500mm
∅50
∅120